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PREFIX rdfs: <http://www.w3.org/2000/01/rdf-schema#>
SELECT DISTINCT ?item
WHERE {

                        ?item   a   parl:WrittenParliamentaryQuestion ;
                        parl:answer ?ans
                        .
                    ?___tablingMember_0 rdfs:label "Biography information for Seema Malhotra" .
?___answer_1 parl:answerText "<p>When shielding, adults and children should continue to receive the healthcare and support they need at home wherever possible, preferably virtually or online. Where remote service delivery is not possible, for example in the case of phlebotomy, this should be delivered through infection-controlled home visiting where clinically necessary. In guidance issued on 4 June, systems were therefore instructed to expand and resource all relevant home-based services such as a home-visiting phlebotomy service. The guidance is available at the following link:</p><p><a href=\"https://www.england.nhs.uk/coronavirus/wp-content/uploads/sites/52/2020/06/C0583-nhs-update-on-shielding-june-2020.pdf\" target=\"_blank\">https://www.england.nhs.uk/coronavirus/wp-content/uploads/sites/52/2020/06/C0583-nhs-update-on-shielding-june-2020.pdf</a></p><p> </p>" .
?___answer_1 parl:answeringMemberConstituency "Bury St Edmunds" .
?item parl:tablingMember ?___tablingMember_0 .
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PREFIX rdfs: <http://www.w3.org/2000/01/rdf-schema#>
PREFIX skos: <http://www.w3.org/2004/02/skos/core#>
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?___23 dcterms:title ?___25 .
?___22 parl:answeringMemberConstituency ?___26 .
?___22 parl:answeringMemberPrinted ?___27 .
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?item parl:registeredInterest ?___38 .
?item parl:answeringDeptPrinted ?___39 .
?item parl:uin ?___40 .

} WHERE {
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